Bezirksmeisterschaft 2016

Bezirksschiitzenbund Klagenfurt

RSV Ferlach

Platz Name

Schiiler

Lo N R WM R

Zierler, Michael
Schweiberer, Thomas
Piskernig, Niklas
Kelih, Markus
Tischler, Alina
Schumler, Philipp
Kramer, Elena

Kalian, Tobias
Schonlieb, Gregor

Jugend 1

1. Tischler, Lukas

2. Kruger, Lisa

3. Kramer, Justin

4, Zierler, Florian

5. Kramer, Alina

6. Preitenegger, Nadine
7. Molnar, Alexander
8. Kelih, Jasmin

9. Kelih, Fabian

10. Hafner, Niko

11. Hafner, Tanja

12.  Raunjak, Lukas

13.  Berger, Fabian

14.  Brenner, Mario
15. Ropp, Tabea

16. Ropp, Timo
Jugend 2

1. Thamerl, Svenja

2. Lausegger, Celine
3. Berger, Pascal

4 Schonlieb, Lisa
Jungschiitzen

1. Schweiberer, Jaqueline
2. Gerkmann, Patrick
3. Ott, Dominik

Verein

RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV Grafenstein
SV zu Klagenfurt

SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV Grafenstein
SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach

SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV zu Klagenfurt
SV zu Klagenfurt
SV zu Klagenfurt

SV zu Klagenfurt
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach

RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
SV Grafenstein

Luftgewehr
07.02.2016
Serien Gesamt IK 10er
1 2 3 4

97 98 - - 195 13
97 98 - - 195 10
94 96 - - 190 8
91 94 - - 185 2
90 91 - - 181 4
94 87 - - 181 4
89 91 - - 180 5
83 85 - - 168 2
85 83 - - 168 2
96 95 - - 191 9
93 96 - - 189 7
96 91 - - 187 5
92 94 - - 186 6
88 93 - - 181 7
92 89 - - 181 4
87 93 - - 180 5
85 93 - - 178 0
84 91 - - 175 5
92 83 - - 175 5
84 90 - - 174 2
87 83 - - 170 4
88 79 - - 167 2
72 72 - - 144 1
64 64 - - 128 0
49 47 - - 96 1
94 89 - - 183 6
86 96 - - 182 6
71 74 - - 145 1
72 68 - - 140 1
100.6 100.6 98.7 98.2 398.1

97.2 95.7 96.3 99.3 388.5

95.9 94.1 93.9 94.9 378.8



4, Pfeiffer, Max
5. Holzer, Patrick
6. Moser, Dominik

Frauen Allg.

1. Krumbholz, Lydia
Hilberer, Stefanie
Davydenko, Anastasiya
Puff, Gerhild

Zimmer, Elfi

vk wnN

Manner Allg.

1. Fuiko, Markus

2 Staley, Clifford

3. Kramer, Florian

4 Neumann-Krumbholz, Chri:

Senioren 3

1. Jensterle, Peter

2. Pickelsberger, Karl-Heinz
3. Puff, Gerhard Sen.

4, Krenn, Karl

5. Binner, Klaus
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Hilberer, Randolf
Zierler, Jasmin
Pfeiffer, Wolfgang
Gerkmann, Engelbert
Zierler, Rudolf
Regoutz, Michaela
Tischler, Josef
Hafner, Werner
Zierler, Astrid

W N WN R

10.  Piskernig, Manfred
11. Moser, Hermann
Mannschaften

Mannschaft Jugend 1
1. SV Grafenstein 1

Tischler, Lukas
Kramer, Justin
Preitenegger, Nadine

RSV Ferlach
SV zu Klagenfurt
SV zu Klagenfurt

LPSV

SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV zu Klagenfurt
SV zu Klagenfurt

SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach

SV zu Klagenfurt
LPSV

SG Magistrat
SG Magistrat
SV zu Klagenfurt
SG Magistrat
SV zu Klagenfurt

RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
SV Grafenstein
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
RSV Ferlach
SV zu Klagenfurt

95.0 90.6
83.4 91.3
82.3 82.8
99.1 98.9
99.8 99.4
99.8 97.6
91.4 97.3
85.4 90.3
98.7 102.4
95.8 98.4
95.1 90.6
89.6 89.9
101.2 101.0
97.4 98.1
100.9 97.7
95.9 93.0
89.2 98.1
96 98
93 96
91 94
94 92
94 96
91 95
91 90
87 90
91 84
78 84
76 73
Serien

1
96 95
96 91
92 89

98.8
87.8
88.1

98.5
99.0
95.9
95.8
85.0

101.8
89.8
91.9
93.5

101.4
96.9
97.2
96.3
91.6

94
92
95
94
89
92
92
88
89
85
78

86.6
81.4
84.5

98.7
96.9
95.6
94.4
81.5

101.8
97.5
95.9
92.0

101.2
99.3
89.0
98.7
86.7

371.0
343.9
337.7

395.2
395.1
388.9
378.9
342.2

404.7
381.5
373.5
365.0

404.8

391.7
384.8
383.9
365.6

288
281
280
280
279
278
273
265
264
247
227

191
187
181

Gesamt

559



RSV Ferlach 1
Zierler, Florian
Molnar, Alexander
Kelih, Jasmin

RSV Ferlach 2
Kelih, Fabian
Hafner, Niko
Berger, Fabian

SV zu Klagenfurt 1
Brenner, Mario
Ropp, Tabea
Ropp, Timo

Mannschaft Allgemein

1.

SV Grafenstein 1
Fuiko, Markus
Hilberer, Stefanie
Ott, Dominik

RSV Ferlach 1
Schweiberer, Jaqueline
Davydenko, Anastasiya
Gerkmann, Patrick

SV zu Klagenfurt 1
Puff, Gerhild
Holzer, Patrick
Moser, Dominik

Manschaft Hobby

1.

RSV Ferlach 1
Hilberer, Randolf
Zierler, Jasmin
Pfeiffer, Wolfgang

RSV Ferlach 2
Gerkmann, Engelbert
Zierler, Rudolf
Regoutz, Michaela

RSV Ferlach 3
Hafner, Werner
Zierler, Astrid
Piskernig, Manfred

92
87
85

84
92
88

72
64
49

98.7
99.8
95.9

100.6
99.8
97.2

914
83.4
82.3

96
93
91

94
94
91

87
91
78

94
93
93

91
83
79

72
64
47

102.4
99.4
94.1

100.6
97.6
95.7

97.3
91.3
82.8

98
96
94

92
96
95

90
84
84

101.8
99.0
93.9

100.6
95.6
96.3

95.8
87.8
88.1

94
92
95

94
89
92

88
89
85

101.8
96.9
94.9

98.2
95.6
99.3

94.4
814
84.5

186
180
178

175
175
167

144
128
9%

404.7
395.1
378.8

398.1
388.9
388.5

378.9
343.9
337.7

288
281
280

280
279
278

265
264
247

544

517

368

1178.6

1175.5

1060.5

849

837

776



